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Record.

Goods.

Classification under Tariff,
and Item No.

Date of Duty.

British
Preferential
Tariff.

Intermediate
Tariff.

General
Tariff.

4/237/2
4/241

6/1/275

3/195

3/119

113/72/4

14/10
7/70/4

3/479

2/112/4

2/3/3
2/18/2

2/34/25
2/34/24
2/34/23
2/34
2/34

2/251/2

2/104/4
2/104/4
2/260/3

2/181/3
2/262

2/112/16
2/112/17

2/112/21
2/112/18
2/112/20

G

Chemicals, drugs, druggists’ sundries, and
medicinal preparations, n.e.i., viz. :—
Bath salts, even if slightly perfumed ..

“Fumo ” compound, for rendering

odourless the fumes from a gas-heater
Circulars, viz. :—

Folders of an advertising character, not

bound or stapled
Flectric appliances and materials, viz. :—

“ Ray-Lite ” electric-light fixture, con-
sisting of metal reflector, holder for
electric bulb, and gl&ss globe

Electric lamps, n.e.i., viz.

Electric head-lamps for motor vehicles,

consisting of reflector, holder, and bulb
Fancy goods and toys, viz. :—

Rings, plain or twisted, of ‘‘ Erinoid,”
celluloid, or similar material, used as
handles for ladies’ handbags

Glagsware, n.e.i., viz. :—

Jars, glass, ground at the neck, and with

or without moulded stoppers
Ink, stencilling, viz. :—

“ Eclipse ”’ marking and stencilling paste,

for marking bales, sacks, cases, &c.
Iron, plain sheet, &c., n.e.i., viz. :—
Shim stock of steel ..

Machinery, machines, machine tools, and
appliances, n.e.i., peculiar to use in
manufacturing and industrial pro-

. cesses, Viz. :—
Bakers’ machines, viz. :—
Biscuit-making machine, viz., com-
bined wire-cutting and depositing |
drop-cake machine |
Belt-lacing-machine, the * Peerless,”
for lacing machine-belts
Bookbinders’ machines, viz. :—
Book-trimmer, the ¢ Seybold » three- |-
knife
Bootmaking and leather-working, viz. :—
Leather- gla.zmg machine, the ‘ Slo-
comb
Leather-splitting machine, band knife
Setting-out. machines
Skiving-machines
Sole-cutting and skiving machine com-
bined
Bottle-making machine, * Lynch Semi-
automatic
Brushmaking, viz. :—
Brush-filling machine and filling-boxes
peculiar thereto
Brush-trimming machine and parts |
peculiar thereto |
Cardboard-boxmaking machinery, viz. :—
Cardboard - boxmaking machine for !
making match-boxes, and castings
peculiar thereto
Expanding box blocks for box-bandmg
machines
Cartridge turn-over machine, automatic, ‘\
for the manufacture of sporting cart-
ridges
Confectioners’ machines, viz.
Ratch-roller for tuﬁ'ee-makmg
Ball-rolling-machine for making black-
balls and similar confectionery
Chocolate-mixing machine (National |
Equipment Company)
Disc refiner for chocolate manufacture
(Bausman)
Enrober-machine for covering centres
with chocolate

|
|
|
|

! As druggists’

J

sundries,
n.e.i. (157)
As chemicals, n.e.i. (128)

As circulars (377)

As electric appliances,
n.e.i. (434)

As electric lamps, n.e.i.
(432)

As fancy-goods (320)
As glassware, n.e.i. (287)

As stencilling-ink (385). .

As iron, plain sheet, n.e.i.
(393)

LAs machines, &c., pe-
culiar to use in in-
dustrial processes (481)

(2)

20 per cent.

20 per cent.

6d. per Ib.

20 per cent. |

10 per cent.

20 per cent.

20 per cent.

15 per cent.

Free

Free

30 per cent.

{ 30 per cent.
; 7d. per 1b.

30 per cent.

20 per cent.

30 per cent.

30 per cent.
25 per cent.

20 per cent.

5 per cent.

35 per cent.
35 per cent.

8d. per 1b.

35 per cent.

30 per cent.

35 per cent.

35 per cent.

30 per cent.

20 per cent.

| 10 per cent.

|




