THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

MINISTER'S DECISIONS UNDER CUSTOMS ACTS—continued.

Record.	Goods.	Classification under Tariff, and Item No.	Date of Duty.		
			British Preferential Tariff.	Intermediate Tariff.	General Tariff.
	Chemicals, drugs, druggists' sundries, and				
4/237/2	medicinal preparations, n.e.i., viz.:— Bath salts, even if slightly perfumed	As druggists' sundries,	20 per cent.	30 per cent.	35 per cent.
4/241	"Fumo" compound, for rendering odourless the fumes from a gas-heater	n.e.i. (157) As chemicals, n.e.i. (128)	20 per cent.	30 per cent.	35 per cent.
6/1/275	Circulars, viz.:— Folders of an advertising character, not bound or stapled	As circulars (377)	6d. per lb.	7d. per lb.	8d. per lb.
3/195	Electric appliances and materials, viz.:— "Ray-Lite" electric-light fixture, consisting of metal reflector, holder for electric bulb, and glass globe	As electric appliances, n.e.i. (434)	20 per cent.	30 per cent.	35 per cent.
3/119	Electric lamps, n.e.i., viz.:— Electric head-lamps for motor vehicles, consisting of reflector, holder, and bulb	As electric lamps, n.e.i. (432)	10 per cent.	20 per cent.	30 per cent.
†13/72/4	Fancy goods and toys, viz.:— Rings, plain or twisted, of "Erinoid," celluloid, or similar material, used as handles for ladies' handbags	As fancy-goods (320)	20 per cent.	30 per cent.	35 per cent.
14/10	Glassware, n.e.i., viz.:— Jars, glass, ground at the neck, and with or without moulded stoppers	As glassware, n.e.i. (287)	20 per cent.	30 per cent.	35 per cent.
7/70/4	Ink, stencilling, viz.:— "Eclipse" marking and stencilling paste, for marking bales, sacks, cases, &c.	As stencilling-ink (385)	15 per cent.	25 per cent.	30 per cent.
3/479	Iron, plain sheet, &c., n.e.i., viz.:— Shim stock of steel	As iron, plain sheet, n.e.i. (393)	Free	20 per cent.	20 per cent.
·	Machinery, machines, machine tools, and appliances, n.e.i., peculiar to use in manufacturing and industrial processes, viz.:—				
2/112/4	Bakers' machines, viz.:— Biscuit-making machine, viz., combined wire-cutting and depositing				
2/3/3	drop-cake machine Belt-lacing-machine, the "Peerless," for lacing machine-belts				
2/18/2	Bookbinders' machines, viz.:— Book-trimmer, the "Seybold" three- knife				
2/34/25	Bootmaking and leather-working, viz.:— Leather-glazing machine, the "Slo- comb"				
2/34/24 $2/34/23$ $2/34$	Leather-splitting machine, band knife Setting-out machines				
$\frac{2}{34}$	Sole-cutting and skiving machine com- bined				
2/251/2	Bottle-making machine, "Lynch Semi- automatic"				
2/104/4	Brushmaking, viz.:— Brush-filling machine and filling-boxes	As machines, &c., pe-	Free	5 per cent.	10 per cent.
2/104/4	peculiar thereto Brush-trimming machine and parts peculiar thereto	dustrial processes (481)			
2/260/3	Cardboard-boxmaking machinery, viz.:— Cardboard-boxmaking machine for making match-boxes, and castings				
2/181/3	peculiar thereto Expanding box blocks for box-banding machines				
2/262	Cartridge turn-over machine, automatic, for the manufacture of sporting cartridges				
$\frac{2}{112}$	Confectioners' machines, viz.:— Batch-roller for toffee-making Ball-rolling-machine for making black-				
2/112/21	balls and similar confectionery Chocolate-mixing machine (National				
2/112/18	Equipment Company) Disc refiner for chocolate manufacture (Bausman)			۰	
2/112/20	Enrober-machine for covering centres with chocolate				